
ENTRÉES

DESSERTS

APPETIZERS SIDES

Apiary • 157 Larchmont Ave, Larchmont, NY 10538 • 914-834-3572
apiarylarchmont@gmail.com • www.apiarylarchmont.com

Baked Ham w/
Brown Sugar Citrus Glaze

Lemon Thyme Roasted Chicken

Herb Crusted Roasted Lamb 

Pancetta-Wrapped Pork Roast

Vegetable Lasagna
(half tray)

Lemon-Pepper Grilled Ribeye

Pasta Primavera

Prime Rib

Salmon Puttanesca

EASTER MENU

Parmesan Scalloped Potatoes

Oven-Roasted Asparagus

Spring Salad w/ Berries & Bacon
(half tray)

Roasted Tomato Macaroni & Cheese
(half tray)

Buttermilk Biscuits

Hot Potato Salad

Garlic Parmesan Green Beans

Classic Cobb Salad
(half tray)

Cornbread

$10.95/lb

$13.95/lb

$30.00

$42.00 

$14.95 / ½ doz

$9.95/lb

$14.95/lb

$30.00 

$4.00 each

$19.95/lb

$17.95

$27.95

$15.95

$50.00 

$29.95/lb

$19.00

$26.95

$16.95

Classic Coconut Cake

Double Citrus Tart 

Brown Butter Easter Egg Blondies

Strawberries and Cream Sheet Cake

Lemon Cupcakes 

Key Lime Pie

Seasonal Fruit Salad
(serves 8)

Carrot Cake

Hot Cross Buns

Baklava

Deviled Eggs

Asparagus Frittata 

Spinach-Artichoke Dip 

Carrot Ginger Soup

Bacon-Wrapped Asparagus

Ricotta, Ham and Scallion Tart 

Cream of Asparagus Soup

Split Pea Soup

$8.50/ ½ doz

$35.00

$9.95 / ½ pint

$10.25 quart

$28.00/doz

$12.95

$11.95/quart

$10.95/quart

$5.00/slice

$43.00

$6.00 each

$36.00

$5.00 each

$40.00

$22.00

$5.00/slice

$4.50 each

$5.00/piece

Apiary is ready to help you serve a memorable Easter meal with the following specials.
All Easter Menu specials are pre-orders only and orders must be placed by April 6th at 5:30pm

by calling Apiary at (914) 834-3572. *Prices do not include tax. Regular and custom menu
items are also available upon request. Please notify us if anyone in your party has any food allergy.

$5.25 pint
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