

EASTER MENU

Apiary is ready to help you serve a memorable Easter meal with the following specials. All Easter Menu specials are pre-orders only and orders must be placed by April 6th at 5:30pm by calling Apiary at (914) 834-3572. *Prices do not include tax. Regular and custom menu items are also available upon request. Please notify us if anyone in your party has any food allergy.

APPET	IZERS	
Deviled Eggs		\$8.50/ ½ doz
Asparagus Frittata		\$35.00
Spinach-Artichoke Dip		\$9.95 / ½ pint
Carrot Ginger Soup	\$5.25 pint	\$10.25 quart
Bacon-Wrapped Asparagus		\$28.00/doz
Ricotta, Ham and Scallion Ta	rt	\$12.95
Cream of Asparagus Soup		\$11.95/quart
Split Pea Soup		\$10.95/quart

ENTREES	
Baked Ham w/ Brown Sugar Citrus Glaze	\$19.95/lb
Lemon Thyme Roasted Chicken	\$17.95
Herb Crusted Roasted Lamb	\$27.95
Pancetta-Wrapped Pork Roast	\$15.95
Vegetable Lasagna (half tray)	\$50.00
Lemon-Pepper Grilled Ribeye	\$29.95/lb
Pasta Primavera	\$19.00
Prime Rib	\$26.95
Salmon Puttanesca	\$16.95

COHAPPY	,
- Casel	<u> </u>

SIDES	
Parmesan Scalloped Potatoes	\$10.95/lb
Oven-Roasted Asparagus	\$13.95/lb
Spring Salad w/ Berries & Bacon (half tray)	\$30.00
Roasted Tomato Macaroni & Cheese (half tray)	\$42.00
Buttermilk Biscuits	\$14.95 / ½ doz
Hot Potato Salad	\$9.95/lb
Garlic Parmesan Green Beans	\$14.95/lb
Classic Cobb Salad (half tray)	\$30.00
Cornbread	\$4.00 each

DESSERTS	
Classic Coconut Cake	\$5.00/slice
Double Citrus Tart	\$43.00
Brown Butter Easter Egg Blondies	\$6.00 each
Strawberries and Cream Sheet Cake	\$36.00
Lemon Cupcakes	\$5.00 each
Key Lime Pie	\$40.00
Seasonal Fruit Salad (serves 8)	\$22.00
Carrot Cake	\$5.00/slice
Hot Cross Buns	\$4.50 each
Baklava	\$5.00/piece







